Pl Dos
1 521
2 556
3 522
4 515
5 536
6 531
7 528
8 587
9 550

10 526

11 554

12 563

13 525

14 561

15 523

16 553

17 520

18 540

19 549

20 518

21 519

22 539

23 514

24 517

25 562

26 527

Abandons (1)
DNF 516

\,

Nom-prénom

DESILVE LUCAS

PLANTE Marc Antoine
NAZE Mickaél

Blin Christophe

RUBEL Patrick

ROUGET FREDERIC
OMARJEE Mohamed bilal
VEE Jean Daniel

Asson Olivier

NARSOU Jean-Claude Mathieu

GRONDIN Wilfrid
BETON Jean Erick
HOARAU MICHELLE
MOREL LUCAS
SAUTRON Freddy
LACOSTE Nicole
Didat Bertrand
Guichard Mathias
Bégue Alexandre
HEEKENG Harry
Moinache aldo

BIT Béatrice
L'HELGOUALCH ROMAIN
DIJOUX Emmanuel
Vee Lalita
CERVEAUX Laurent

Baert Aurélie

Résultats * 1 page

Club

0

24032 (TRIATHLON CLUB DE SAINT ANDRE)
0

24020 (OUEST RUN TRIATHLON)

24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
24034 (CLUB TRIATHLON BRAS PANON)
24034 (CLUB TRIATHLON BRAS PANON)

0

0

0

0

24034 (CLUB TRIATHLON BRAS PANON)
30417 (CLUB DES NAGEURS DE LA POSSESSION)
24032 (TRIATHLON CLUB DE SAINT ANDRE)
24032 (TRIATHLON CLUB DE SAINT ANDRE)
0

0

0

0

24034 (CLUB TRIATHLON BRAS PANON)

0

24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
0

0

0

30124 (LE CLUB TRIATHLON)

' Triathlon du Phar'est 2023

)
X

ENZNMZNMZINZ==X=XZ=

Année

1998
2007
1984
1968
1965
1974
1972
1974
1988
1985
1982
1969
1976
2007
1988
1972
1982
1992
1986
1961
1974
1969
1982
1990
2001
1990

1986

Course

Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S
Duathlon S

Duathlon S

CAP 1 duathlon
52'17,700 (2,+1)
54'10,300 (3,-1)
56'26,000 (5)
56'21,100 (4,+4)
57'09,100 (7)
57'01,100 (6,+2)
57'23,400 (8,+7)
59'28,100 (10)
1'59,100 (1)
1h02'55,800 (13,-7)
58'08,200 (9,+3)
1h01'51,000 (11)
1h03'47,100 (15,+2)
1h04'00,000 (17,-7)
1h03'58,300 (16,-1)
1h05'10,100 (18,+1)
1h03'07,800 (14,+8)
1h05'48,800 (19,-5)
1h06'47,000 (20,-1)
1h11'29,400 (24,-6)
1h10'58,400 (23,-4)
1h07'16,300 (21,+3)
1h10'51,000 (22,-2)
1h13'51,400 (25,-4)
1h15'16,300 (26,-3)

1h02'14,400 (12,+10)

Vélo duathlon
52'17,700 (2,+1)
54'10,300 (3,-1)
56'26,000 (5)
56'21,100 (4,+4)
57'09,100 (7)
57'01,100 (6,+2)
57'23,400 (8,+7)
59'28,100 (10)
1'59,100 (1)
1h02'55,800 (13,-7)
58'08,200 (9,+3)
1h01'51,000 (11)
1h03'47,100 (15,+2)
1h04'00,000 (17,-7)
1h03'58,300 (16,-1)
1h05'10,100 (18,+1)
1h03'07,800 (14,+8)
1h05'48,800 (19,-5)
1h06'47,000 (20,-1)
1h11'29,400 (24,-6)
1h10'58,400 (23,-4)
1h07'16,300 (21,+3)
1h10'51,000 (22,-2)
1h13'51,400 (25,-4)
1h15'16,300 (26,-3)

1h02'14,400 (12,410

CAP

19'56,328 (3,+1)
20'30,694 (4,+1)
19'26,659 (1,+1)
21'17,328 (6,+1)
21'16,449 (5,+2)
21'38,789 (7)
2303,448 (10,+1)
21'53,749 (9,+2)
1h21'21,749 (25,-8)
19'51,372 (2,+2)
25'01,625 (17,-2)
24'07,973 (15,-1)
21'42,753 (8,+1)
23'52,495 (14,-1)
2335,359 (13)
23'16,274 (11,+3)
26'05,919 (19)
27'01,733 (21)
26'12,747 (20,+1)
2320,751 (12,+3)
24'39,024 (16,+1)
275,565 (22,-1)
25'56,221 (18,+1)
28'28,526 (24,+1)
28'12,471 (23,+1)

Temps

1h22'42,528
1h24'39,294
1h26'23,159
1h29'03,128
1h29'40,449
1h30'01,089
1h32'35,748
1h32'57,949
1h33'08,149
1h33'25,072
1h35'01,225
1h37'38,073
1h37'41,253
1h38'45,395
1h39'40,059
1h41'18,374
1h43'02,719
1h44'45,233
1h45'46,647
1h47'12,751
1h48'10,624
1h48'56,465
1h50'20,621
1h55'39,326
1h57'03,271
2h20'31,029

Abandon

Par cat.

1° Se-M/9
1° Ca-M/2
2° Se-M/9
1° Ve-M/11
2° Ve-M/11
3° Ve-M/11
4° Ve-M/11
5° Ve-M/11
3° Se-M/9
4° Se-M/9
6° Ve-M/11
7° Ve-M/11
1° Ve-F/3
2° Ca-M/2
5° Se-M/9
2° Ve-F/3
8° Ve-M/11
6° Se-M/9
7° Se-M/9
9° Ve-M/11
10° Ve-M/1
3° Ve-F/3
11° Ve-M/1
8° Se-M/9
1° Se-F/2
9° Se-M/9
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